BE, BEU
120, 117, 130
125, 140, 132
220, 217, 230
225, 240
232
2 ' ,  3 '  O R  4 '  W A L L  B R A C K E T
1  O R  2  L A M P

Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lightin g
Solutions Representative for availability and ordering information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BE, BEU
Catalog No.	 Wt.
BE-117	 8 lbs.
BE-125	 11 lbs.
BE-132	 14 lbs.
BEU-117	 8 lbs.
BEU-125	 11 lbs.
BEU-132	 14 lbs.
BE-217	 8 lbs.
BE-225	 11 lbs.
BE-232	 14 lbs.
BEU-217	 8 lbs.
BEU-225	 11 lbs.
BEU-232	 14 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
7 ft.
6 ft.
5 ft.